P15000071855

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)	-		
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				





200287930142

07/18/16--01025--004 **43.75



fin

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPO	MOMENTIM S'	TUDIO, INC.	
DOCUMENT NUM	P15000071855		
The enclosed Articles		ation and fee are submitted	
Please return all corre	spondence concerning this	s matter to the following:	
Lauren Kornblum			
	Name of	Contact Person	
La Barre, Inc.			
•	Firm	n/Company	
7394 Trescott Dr.			·
		Address	· · · <u></u>
Lake Worth, FL 334	167		
	City/Stat	e and Zip Code	
lauren@studiosetc.c	•		
	E-mail address: (to be used for	or future annual report notificat	tion)
For further information	n concerning this matter,	please call:	
Lauren Kornblum		561 699-202 At ()	26
Name	of Contact Person	Area Code & Daytir	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:		
□ \$35 Filing Fee	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Ad	ldrese	Street Address	

<u> Mailing Address:</u>

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

<u>Street Address:</u>

Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 27, 2016

LAUREN KOMBLUM 7394 TRESCOTT DR LAKE WORTH, FL 33467

SUBJECT: MOMENTIM STUDIO, INC.

Ref. Number: P15000071855

We have received your document for MOMENTIM STUDIO, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Our records indicate that the subject corporation has not filed the current year annual report. The annual report must be filed before the Revocation can be filed.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 616A00015793

Carol Mustain Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Communitions D.O. DOV COOT Mallabarra Elevida 2003

ARTICLES OF REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION

SECOND: THIRD:	The document number of the corporation (if known) is	
THIRD:		
	The effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the Articles of Disso	lution
	April 21st, 2016	
	filed with the Florida Department of State is Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requestors be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	uirements, this date will
	July 13th, 2016	
FOURTH:	The Revocation of Dissolution was authorized on	 :
FIFTH:	Adoption of Revocation of Dissolution (check one)	
	☐ The board of directors revoked the dissolution.	
	☐ The incorporators revoked the dissolution.	
	The board of directors revoked the dissolution authorized by the sharel	
	revocation was permitted by action by the board of directors alone purs authorization.	suant to that
	The shareholders revoked the dissolution and the number of votes cast	was sufficient for
	approval.	
	☐ The shareholders revoked the dissolution by voting groups - the number	er of votes cast by
	was sufficient for approval.	
	(Voting group)	
SIXTH:	A copy of the Articles of Dissolution is attached.	
	\cap \cup \cup	13
	Signature Lauren Kurnblum	
	Signature (By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by	
	an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)	is a F
	Lauren Kornblum	
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	